TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
FIRST MEETING
of the
INDIAN AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

June 18, 2007
Room 322, State Capitol

Monday, June 18

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Call to Order

2007 Legislation — Summary
—Chase Van Gorder, Staff Attorney, Legislative Council Service

Indian Affairs Department — Update

—Benny Shendo, Jr., Secretary of Indian Affairs

—Rebecca Martinez, Capital Outlay Manager, Indian Affairs Department
—Member, Tribal Infrastructure Board

Lunch
State Library — Native American Language Web Site
—NMildred Walters, Tribal Librarian, State Library

—Inee Slaughter, Director, Indigenous Language Institute

2007 Interim Work Plan and Meeting Schedule Development
—~Chase Van Gorder, Staff Attorney, Legislative Council Service

Adjourn



